
Jenny McGahan

IAFF 7th District

jmcgahan@mdausa.org
(406) 698-9023

Jill Harper

IAFF 2nd District 

jharper@mdausa.org
(319) 929-0660

Amanda Borror

IAFF 9th District

aborror@mdausa.org
(317) 431-0587

Angie Connell

IAFF 10th District

aconnell@mdausa.org
(402) 215-8175

Elizabeth Nelson

IAFF 5th District

enelson@mdausa.org
(414) 403-2047​

Holly Carroll

IAFF 14th District

hcarroll@mdausa.org
(423) 503-4829

Becky Prine

IAFF 11th District

bprine@mdausa.org
(918) 855-3993​

Erin Randall

IAFF 12th District

erandall@mdausa.org
(239) 222-3502

Gina Lansing

IAFF 11th District

glansing@mdausa.org
(262) 424-9964​

Jane Testa

IAFF 1st District

IAFF 3rd District

IAFF 4th District

jtesta@mdausa.org
(401) 225-6736​

Heather Miller

IAFF 8th District

hmiller@mdausa.org
(970) 371-4333

Stacey Breitlow

IAFF 8th District

sbreitlow@mdausa.org
(517) 974-0975

Jasmine​ Milbier

IAFF 1st District

IAFF 3rd District

IAFF 4th District

jmilbier@mdausa.org
(207) 577-9462​​

Sabrina Allen

Senior Director, West

sallen@mdausa.org
(720) 341-1828​

Tracy Denton

Vice President

tdenton@mdausa.org
(214) 668-6524

Jennie King

Senior Director, East

IAFF 16th District

jking@mdausa.org
(859) 445-2445​
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